
Sr. No. Application ID Candidate Name Category PCM CET Chemisry Percentile

1 PH25402423 ATHARVA SUBHASH BANSODE SC 79.4325266

2 PH25408238 KRITI AMARENDRA MISHRA Not Applicable 34.2396824

3 PH25412491 ANKATHI THITHIKSHA SRINIVAS Not Applicable 23.9893401

4 PH25417726 KOMAL PARMESHWAR SHETE OBC 81.4182836

5 PH25425190 ADITI SANDIP NARUTE NT 2 (NT-C) 63.9406407

6 PH25425927 RINA SUNIL JADHAV NT 1 (NT-B) 53.8739315

7 PH25428540 SHAILESH SUBHASH THOMBARE NT 2 (NT-C) 53.6486982

8 PH25428619 TANISHA SACHIN JADHAV NT 1 (NT-B) 5.6144214

9 PH25430332 IRFAN NIYAZ SHIKALGAR Open 72.079314

10 PH25430714 TEJASWINI SUNIL GULDAGAD NT 2 (NT-C) 63.9406407

11 PH25432445 SIDDHNATH MUKTAJI THOMBARE NT 2 (NT-C) 50.6536397

12 PH25441885 LAGSHETTI SAINATH NAGESH SBC 40.3375992

13 PH25442672 RENUKA RAMCHANDRA GAIKWAD Open 63.036654

14 PH25444806 DHYANESHWARI AMOL DHAYAGUDE NT 2 (NT-C) 68.8129613

15 PH25450588 PAYAL HARISHCHANDRA DHUMAL Open 15.3358342

16 PH25452811 RAVIRAJ MAHADEV DHAIGUDE NT 2 (NT-C) 35.0454986

17 PH25456933 CHAVHAN TUSHAR SAHEBRAO DT/VJ 55.6701031

18 PH25461678 SUJAL SUNIL KHILARI Open 75.2332761

19 PH25462349 TAMBE MOHINI GANPAT NT 2 (NT-C) 34.2396824

20 PH25476199 TEJASWINI SOMNATH BODAKE Open 21.893134

21 PH25491090 DHONE TEJ SUBHASH NT 2 (NT-C) 28.3804192

22 PH25491368 GAWAI PRAJWAL ANJAN SC 91.748085

23 PH25409033 SANSKRUTI ANKUSH WAGHMARE ST 66.3142831

Sr.No Date Schedule Time Batch

1 14.11.2025 10.00am to 12.00am Batch 1
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